1 (a) – (d) above in order to validly accept this Connection Offer. Thereafter, the Connection 
Offer shall lapse unless otherwise agreed in writing by Uisce Éireann.  

3. Connection Charge & Required Security 

(a) Connection Charge 

The Connection Charge is €90,363.00 (ninety thousand three hundred sixty-three euro 
Only) (the “Connection Charge”); a breakdown of the Connection Charge is set out 
in Appendix 4. 

Payment of the Connection Charge can be made by: 

a. Cheque, made payable to “Uisce Éireann” or 

b. Money Transfer, by EFT to the following bank account:

[...]

Local Authority Security”) has been put in place (and provide a copy of any 
relevant bond/confirmation of lodgement of funds)  

(c) Required Security 

The Developer is required to provide additional security for those elements of the 
Connection Works being completed by it in the amount of € 16,331.00 (sixteen 
thousand three hundred thirty-one Euro). 

The Self-Lay Surety and/or the Required Security can be made in the form of a cash bond or, 
alternatively, in any of the forms outlined in Uisce Éireann’s Financial Security Policy 
(available at www.water.ie/connections).Please refer to General Conditions 10 & 11 for further